Page 1/6
Distribution Box AD16
Overview
Place of Origin: Zhejiang, China Brand Name: NALEI Model Number: AD16-22 Lamp
Color: White, Orange, Red, Blue, Green Light Source: Dot LED Power Supply: AC/DC
Mounting Hole Diameter: 22mm Enclosure Material: Nickel Plated Brass or Stainless
Steel Connection Type: Screw TerminalPlace of Origin: Zhejiang, China Brand Name:
NALEI Model Number: AD16-22 Lamp Color: White, Orange, Red, Blue, Green Light
Source: Dot LED Power Supply: AC/DC Mounting Hole Diameter: 22mm Enclosure
Material: Nickel Plated Brass or Stainless Steel Connection Type: Screw TerminalLED
indicator light for distribution boxes and control panels, built for clear status signaling
in a compact 16mm cutout size. This model is AD16-16C and supports 24V, 220V,
and 380V applications. We are a professional manufacturer and exporter in the field
of low voltage electric appliances in China. Our main products include temperature
controllers, time relays, solid state relays,break. what services can we provide?
The AD-1616 is a DSP Matrix for distribution of sixteen audio sources to sixteen

May 28, 2026
LED Indicator Light for Distribution Box | AD16-16C – DDY GROUP
LED indicator light AD16-16C for distribution boxes, available in 24V, 220V, and 380V
with red, green, and yellow options and a 16mm cutout.
Dec 10, 2025
AB-B8-M12-16-5,0PUR Sensor/actuator & Fieldbus distribution ...
AB-B8-M12-16-5,0PUR Distribution box; Sensor/Actuator; Total length of assembly:
5m; A-coded; Slot assignment: Double; Number of plug contacts: 8 Please click on
“Request for Quote” for price
Aug 07, 2025
RTI AD-1616 || Ui Supplies
Included in the box: AD-16x, power cord, rack ears (2) with screws, feet with screws
(4) DETAILS Simplified Control Seamless extension of the control system delivers an
exceptional experience.
Nov 26, 2025
[Open Hole 30MM] Signal Indicator AD16-30DS
If You Need Other Specifications, Please Contact Customer Service For Inquiries - Buy
[Open Hole 30MM] Signal Indicator AD16-30DS Distribution Box Electric
May 27, 2026
AUDIO DISTRIBUTION
© 2026 OptiLink - All rights reserved
Page 3/6
16x16 DSP Matrix The AD-1616 is a DSP Matrix for distribution of sixteen audio
sources to sixteen zones. For projects that need more zones, up to four AD-1616
chassis can be combined to deliver 64
Nov 16, 2025
10 LED Power Indicator Lights 220V Distribution Box AC and
Buy 10 LED Power Indicator Lights 220V Distribution Box AC and DC Signal Lights
AD16-22D Red Green Yellow 24V12V at Aliexpress for . Find more 202216001,
202219812 and 202217003 products.
Feb 24, 2026
River 16mm Revol AD16-16DS 16C LED Signal Indicator Light for ...
River AD16-16DS 16C LED indicators feature a 16mm diameter for distribution box
power supply signaling across 12V, 24V, 220V, and 380V voltage ranges.
Feb 19, 2026
LED Power Indicator Light for 220V Distribution Box AD16-22DS

levels from 24v, 110v, and 220v to
Aug 21, 2025
Ad16-16c power signal lamp LED indicator 16mm distribution box ...
Ad16-16c Power Signal Lamp Led Indicator 16mm Distribution Box Universal
24v220v380v, Find Complete Details about Ad16-16c Power Signal Lamp Led
Indicator 16mm Distribution Box Universal
Aug 08, 2025
Ad16-22 Power Signal Indicator Light 22mm Distribution
Ad16-22 Power Signal Indicator Light 22mm Distribution Box Control Cabinet Fan
Operation 220-380V Universal, Find Details and Price about Durable Plastic Light
Jul 08, 2025
Ad16-22 Power Signal Indicator Light 22mm Distribution
Each order is meticulously packed in sturdy wooden boxes to ensure safe delivery.
Enjoy complimentary shipping on your first order up to $20. Choose air express
Apr 02, 2026
AD16-22DS LED Indicator Light, 22mm Power Signal Lamp, Red
AD16-22DS LED Indicator Light, 22mm Power Signal Lamp, Red Green Yellow Blue
White, 24V 220V 380V for Control Panels & Distribution Boxes (GreenAC380V)
Jun 12, 2026
Rubber Box – RUB1606 – 16amp Power Distribution
Rubber Box – RUB1606 – 16amp Power Distribution Box Rubber Box SKU: RUB1606
Categories: 16A Power Distro, Infrastructure, Power Distribution,
Jul 15, 2025
Distribution box | OBO
© 2026 OptiLink - All rights reserved
Page 5/6
Distributors - Distribution box. Item no. 2008852 Distribution box, 12 division units,
with terminal strip, polycarbonate
Dec 24, 2025
LED Power Indicator Light AD16-22DS Red Green Yellow 22MM
LED Power Indicator Light AD16-22DS Red Green Yellow 22MM General-Purpose
Signal Light for Distribution Boxes 12V 24V 380V
Dec 24, 2025
Air Excellent distribution box DB216V125-200VE 16
Detailed information The Air Excellent vertical distribution box DB216 is a versatile
and efficient solution, complete with a stepped adaptor, 16 internal air restrictor
Oct 26, 2025
22MM Signal Indicator AD16-22D/S Distribution Box Power Work
Buy 22MM Signal Indicator AD16-22D/S Distribution Box Power Work Light Red Yellow
Green Blue White online today! Dear Sir/Madam, Thank you for visiting our store!
⭐The quality of our products
Nov 09, 2025